CANMORE

COMMUNITY HOUSING

The lenders and lawyers below can provide you with independent advice for purchasing or selling a Vital Homes

home. CCH does not act as an agent on your behalf in this process.

VITAL HOMES MORTGAGE FINANCING &

LEGAL RESOURCES

|Lenders/ Brokers for all CCH Vital Homes Properties: (listed in alphabetical order)

Advanced Mortgage & Lending
Solutions

lan Watt
Trevor Yerema

(403) 828-3026
(403) 466-6654

ian.watt@advancedmls.ca
trevor.yerema@advancedmls.ca

ATB Financial

Heather Fleger

(Canmore Branch)
Nicky Olson (Remote)

(403) 760-5346

(403) 803-0004

hfleger@atb.com

nolson@atb.com

Bow Valley Credit Union

Gord Smith
Kara Hart
Marla Schlachter

(403) 678-5549
(403) 678-5549
(403) 678-5549

gsmith@bowvalleycu.com
khart@bowvalleycu.com
mschlachter@bowvalleycu.com

|Canmore Mortgage House

HShannon Hendrikse

(403) 707-7485

Hshannon@canmorebroker.com

|Canmore Mortgage Solutions

HTrisha Isaac

1(403) 609-0155

Htrisha@trishaisaac.com

|CML Mortgages

HGarth Lyon

[(403) 678-9988

Hgarth.Ivon@cmlmortgages.com

|Mortgage Alliance

HAngeIa Baker

(587) 896-7033

Hangelabaker@enrichmortgage.ca

|MortgageLine

HGreg Foss

|(403) 352-4183

ngeg@ mymortgageline.ca

|Roya| Bank of Canada

HSaIimah Nanji

|(403) 431-5798

“salimah.nanii@rbc.com
L

CIBC

Daire Hogan

(403)609-6200
ext. 226

daire.hogan@cibc.com

Lenders / Brokers for CCH Vital Homes at Hawks Bend and Spring Creek Only: (listed in alphabetical order)

|Bank of Montreal

HAshley Call

1(403) 609-6040

Hashlev.call@bmo.com

Scotiabank Stefan Grecu (403) 609-4251 stefan.grecu@scotiabank.com
EXT 4202
Lawyers:
|Mincher Koeman Law Chambers HJay Moch H(403) 910-3000 Himoch@mincherkoeman.com |
|Highline Law HSarah Phillips H(403) 678-0708 Hcanmore@highlinelawofﬁce.ca |
Stringam Law LLP Lisa Grover (403) 678-4225 lgrover@stringam.ca
Rod Froese (403) 678-4225 rfroese@stringam.ca

OWN-FLR-20254

January 2024


mailto:ian.watt@advancedmls.ca
mailto:hfleger@atb.com
mailto:nolson@atb.com
mailto:gsmith@bowvalleycu.com
mailto:khart@bowvalleycu.com
mailto:mschlachter@bowvalleycu.com
mailto:shannon@canmorebroker.com
mailto:trisha@trishaisaac.com
mailto:garth.lyon@cmlmortgages.com
mailto:greg@mymortgageline.ca
mailto:salimah.nanji@rbc.com
mailto:ashley.call@bmo.com
mailto:stefan.grecu@scotiabank.com
mailto:canmore@highlinelawoffice.ca
mailto:lgrover@stringam.ca
mailto:rfroese@stringam.ca

